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QUESTION 1
The total number of big and small fish in a fish tank is represented by n. The number of big fish is represented by b and

the number of small fish is represented by s. Which expression below represents the ratio of the big fish in the tank to
the total number of fish?
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A. Option A
B. Option B
C. Option C

D. Option D

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

How many prime numbers are there between 1 and 16?
A 4

B.6

C.8

D.9

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Use the equations below to answer the question.
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What is the value of ?
A. 25

B. 14

C.10

D.4

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4
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Select the word that is most nearly the same in meaning as the word in capital letters. REMOTE

A. anxious
B. distant
C. sleepy
D. sluggish

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

If the area of a triangle is 1/2 x base x height, what is the area of the triangle ABC?
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A

7 cm

4 cm

7 cm?
11 cm?
14 cm?
28 cm?

SRR

A. Option A
B. Option B
C. Option C
D. Option D

Correct Answer: C
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